



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 66 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.25 61 7 Zhong Weijun

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

68 144 Total Team
19 37 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel
17 40 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.
13 18 8 Altayó Ruiz Marc
7 20 Total Team
3 4 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.
3 8 10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
1 4 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel
1 103 Total Team
1 22 17 Ruiz  Francisco J.

27 Total Team
103 267 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 133 Total Team
22 43 7 Zhong Weijun
19 40 3 Yuan Zhi
10 22 4 Zhang Chen
12 29 Total Team
3 8 11 Geng Xin
2 4 9 Jiao Shuai
2 4 15 Li Runming
7 110 Total Team
4 21 3 Yuan Zhi
2 17 7 Zhong Weijun
1 13 15 Li Runming

28 Total Team
110 272 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ESP • Spain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hernán Guillermo
2 Trinidad Ángel
4 Sevillano ManuelL
5 Vigil Alejandro
8 Altayó Ruiz Marc
9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

10 Fernández Valcarcel Jorge
11 González Limón Juan Manuel
12 Osorio Gerard
14 Fornes Miguel Angel
17 Ruiz  Francisco J.
20 Jiménez Carlos

    
   
L L L L L

    
    
    
    
    
 
    



1

13
20
10
9

21
2

Coach:
Assistant:

MUÑOZ, Fernando
CARREÑO, Carlos

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bian Hongmin
3 Yuan Zhi
4 Zhang Chen
6 Liang Chunlong
7 Zhong Weijun
8 Cui Jianjun
9 Jiao Shuai

11 Geng Xin
13 Kou Zhichao
15 Li Runming
17 Chu HuiL
18 Ji Daoshuai

   
    
  
 
    
 
  
    


  
L L L L L



3
23
10
1

25
1
3

10

3

3

Coach:
Assistant:

XIE Guochen
YANG Liqun

Referees: ROBB & HUHTANISKA

CHN
ESP 2

3 22
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

16
14

110
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:27 0:33 0:27 0:21 2:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 1'00013.06.2014
Kosice
Steel Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:59  Total: 2:29

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 13.06.2014  23:22 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool G-Intercontinental Round


